
Action

Aug 23 Fri Fall A Session and Full Semester Session course open in Canvas

Aug 27 Tue Fall A Session and Full Semester Session courses begin

Aug 30 Thur Last day to Add a course (Fall A Session)

Sep 2 Mon Labor Day Holiday

Sep 3 Tue Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment (Fall A Session)

Sep 4 Wed Last day to Add a course (Full Semester Session)

Sep 6 Fri Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment (Full Semester Session)

Oct 4 Fri Last day to Withdraw from a course (Fall A Session)

Oct 18 Fri Last day of classes (Fall A Session)

Oct 18 Fri Fall B Session courses open in Canvas

Oct 21 Mon Founder’s Day Holiday

Oct 22 Tue Fall B Session courses begin

Oct 23 Wed Final Grades Due for Fall A Session courses (4:00 pm)

Oct 28 Mon Last day to Add a course (Fall B Session)

Oct 30 Wed Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment (Fall B Session)

Nov 1 Fri Last Day to Apply for May 2025 Graduation (Graduate/Doctoral Students)

Nov 2 Sat Begin Additional $25 Late Fee for 2025 Degree Candidates (May 2025 Graduate 

Degree/Doctoral Degree Candidates) 

Nov 4 Mon Spring 2025 Registration Opens

Nov 8 Fri Last day to Withdraw from a course (Full Semester Session)

Nov 29 Fri Last day to Withdraw from a course (Fall B Session)

Dec 13 Fri Last day of classes (Fall B Session and Full Semester Session)

Dec 18 Fri Final Grades Due for Fall B Session and Full Semester Session courses (4:00 pm)
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